
A creamy white sauce, Monterey jack cheese, smoky bacon and fresh green peas are combined with al dente 

mafalda pasta. 

 ITEM FACT SHEET PASTA CARBONARA 

 

WATER, PASTA (WATER, ENRICHED SEMOLINA [DURUM WHEAT SEMOLINA, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMINE MONONITRATE,
RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID], EGG WHITES), MONTEREY JACK CHEESE ( PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), NONFAT
DRY MILK, NON DAIRY CREAMER ( REFINED COCONUT OIL, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, POTASSIUM CASEINATE (A MILK DERIVATIVE), SUGAR,
DIPOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, SALT, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, CARRAGEENAN, SODIUM SILICO ALUMINATE,
ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR AND ANNATTO EXTRACTS AND TURMERIC EXTRACTS), PEAS, MARGARINE (PALM OIL, WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT,
CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF VEGETABLE MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM BENZOATE [A PRESERVATIVE], CITRIC ACID,
NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE [COLOR], VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED, WHEY), BACON BIT (CURED WITH WATER, SALT,
SUGAR, SMOKE FLAVOR, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM ERYTHORBATE, SODIUM NITRITE), MODIFIED WHEAT STARCH, SALT, DISODIUM
PHOSPHATE MONSANT, GARLIC, TITANIUM DIOXIDE, BLACK PEPPER.
CONTAINS: SOY, WHEAT, EGG, MILK

 Product Specifications:

 Ingredients :

Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='Free From' UN='Undeclared' 30='Free From Not Tested'
50='Derived From Ingredients' 60='Not Derived From Ingredients' NI='No Info

Nutrition Facts

 Protein

0 mg

284 mg

8 oz.

Trans

 Total Sugars

Saturated Fat

 Vitamin D

25 g

6%

14 g

0 g

246 mg

Fat

54%

940 mg

1 g

0%

18 g

 Iron

% Daily Value*

7%

41%

Calories

 Cholesterol

0.0000

 Potassium

2%

40

20%

9%

4%

 Total Carbohydrate

Servings per container

*The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of
food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general
nutrition advice.

 Total Fat

Serving Size

 Sodium

Dietary Fiber

 Calcium

330

1 g

11 g

20 mg

Amount Per Serving

23%

0 mg

0gIncludes  Added Sugars

 

    

 

 

 

 

CODE GTIN 
DOT 

Code 

PACK 

DESCRIPTION 

GROSS 

WT. 

NET 

WT. 

200025 00015094000256 401039 4/5 LB. BAGS 20.9 LBS 20 LBS 

LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT  VOLUME TI x HI 
SHELF 

LIFE 

STORAGE TEMP 

From/To 

13 3/8 IN 9 1/8  IN 7 1/8 IN 0.50 13/7 
540 

Days 
-10 FAH / 0 FAH 

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS PREP & COOKING SUGGESTIONS BENEFITS 

All products should be kept frozen. Products may 

be thawed in the refrigerator to speed 

preparation time. Never thaw products at room 

temperature. Reheating cooked product or 

adding reheated product to fresh product is not 

recommended.  

Place unopened bag of product in a large pot of boiling water. Lower 

heat and simmer until product reaches internal temperature of 165ºF, 

approximately 40 - 50 minutes from frozen or 20 - 25 minutes from 

thawed state. Internal temperature can be checked by removing bag 

from water and folding it, unopened, around a stemmed thermometer. 

Transfer to a serving container and hold at 150ºF –160ºF until served. 

May be used as a stand-

alone entree or add 

Chicken, Ham or Seafood 

for a great homemade 

taste. 

 
 

WATER, PASTA (WATER, ENRICHED SEMOLINA [DURUM WHEAT SEMOLINA, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, 
FOLIC ACID], EGG WHITES), MONTEREY JACK CHEESE ( PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), NONFAT DRY MILK, NON DAIRY 
CREAMER ( REFINED COCONUT OIL, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, POTASSIUM CASEINATE (A MILK DERIVATIVE), SUGAR, DIPOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE, 
MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, SALT, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, CARRAGEENAN, SODIUM SILICO ALUMINATE, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR AND ANNATTO 
EXTRACTS AND TURMERIC EXTRACTS), PEAS, MARGARINE (PALM OIL, WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF VEGETABLE 
MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM BENZOATE [A PRESERVATIVE], CITRIC ACID, NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE 
[COLOR], VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED, WHEY), BACON BIT (CURED WITH WATER, SALT, SUGAR, SMOKE FLAVOR, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM 
ERYTHORBATE, SODIUM NITRITE), MODIFIED WHEAT STARCH, SALT, DISODIUM PHOSPHATE MONSANT, GARLIC, TITANIUM DIOXIDE, BLACK 
PEPPER. 
 
CONTAINS: SOY, WHEAT, EGG, MILK 

INGREDIENT INFO

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS; 

SHIPPING INFORMATION; 
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