ITEM FACT SHEET

PASTA CARBONARA

A creamy white sauce, Monterey jack cheese, smoky bacon and fresh green peas are combined with all dente mafalda pasta.

Nutrition Fact	S
40 Servings per container	-
Serving Size	8 oz.
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	330
	% Daily Value
Total Fat 18 g	23%
Saturated Fat 11 g	54%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 20 mg	7%
Sodium 940 mg	41%
Total Carbohydrate 25 g	9%
Dietary Fiber 1 g	4%
Total Sugars 1 g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 14 g	
Vitamin D 0 mg	0.0000
Calcium 284 mg	20%
Iron 0 mg	2%
Potassium 246 mg	6%



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS;

CODE	GTIN	DOT Code	PACK DESCRIPTION	GROSS WT.	NET WT.
200025	00015094000256	401039	4/5 LB. BAGS	20.9 LBS	20 LBS

SHIPPING INFORMATION;

	LENGTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT	VOLUME	TI x HI	SHELF LIFE	STORAGE TEMP From/To
1	13 3/8 IN	9 1/8 IN	7 1/8 IN	0.50	13/7	540 Days	-10 FAH / 0 FAH

INGREDIENT INFO

WATER, PASTA (WATER, ENRICHED SEMOLINA [DURUM WHEAT SEMOLINA, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID], EGG WHITES), MONTEREY JACK CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), NONFAT DRY MILK, NON DAIRY CREAMER (REFINED COCONUT OIL, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, POTASSIUM CASEINATE (A MILK DERIVATIVE), SUGAR, DIPOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, SALT, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, CARRAGEENAN, SODIUM SILICO ALUMINATE, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR AND ANNATTO EXTRACTS AND TURMERIC EXTRACTS), PEAS, MARGARINE (PALM OIL, WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF VEGETABLE MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM BENZOATE [A PRESERVATIVE], CITRIC ACID, NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE [COLOR], VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED, WHEY), BACON BIT (CURED WITH WATER, SALT, SUGAR, SMOKE FLAVOR, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM ERYTHORBATE, SODIUM NITRITE), MODIFIED WHEAT STARCH, SALT, DISODIUM PHOSPHATE MONSANT, GARLIC, TITANIUM DIOXIDE, BLACK PEPPER.

CONTAINS: SOY, WHEAT, EGG, MILK

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS	PREP & COOKING SUGGESTIONS	BENEFITS
All products should be kept frozen. Products may be thawed in the refrigerator to speed preparation time. Never thaw products at room temperature. Reheating cooked product or adding reheated product to fresh product is not recommended.	Place unopened bag of product in a large pot of boiling water. Lower heat and simmer until product reaches internal temperature of 165°F, approximately 40 - 50 minutes from frozen or 20 - 25 minutes from thawed state. Internal temperature can be checked by removing bag from water and folding it, unopened, around a stemmed thermometer. Transfer to a serving container and hold at 150°F –160°F until served.	May be used as a stand- alone entree or add Chicken, Ham or Seafood for a great homemade taste.

